MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT OEAEPALMN HA MAKEROHWIA

-
. Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025_(50m)_(site kategorii) . " wmﬁ -
Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Event 29 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
13.07.2025 - 9:23 Results

Limit Seniori 19 +: 1:17.46 / Limit Mladinci 17 - 18: 1:18.12 / Limit Kadeti 15 - 16: 1:24.12 / Limit Postari Pioneri 13 - 14: 1:33.33 /
Limit Pomladi Pioneri - 12: 1:44.10

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts
Seniori
1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:00.54 619
2. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 1:01.55 589
3. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:02.32 567
4. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 1:04.10 521
5. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:04.91 502
6. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK Skopje 1:05.32 492
7. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:.07.93 438
8. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:08.71 423
9. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:09.11 416
10. JANKOSKI, Milan 11  SWC Orion 1:09.26 413
11. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:10.13 398
12. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 SWC Orion 1:11.33 378
13. SELEZENEV, Viadimir 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:11.92 369
14. DELIDINKOQV, Martin 10 PK Neptun Skopje 1:11.94 369
15. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:14.34 334
16. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 1:14.76 328
17. IVANOV, Asen 12  PK Skopje 1:14.84 327
18. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:1493 326
19. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.35 308
20. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko 08 PK Oktopod 1:18.21 287
OUT OF LIMIT
21. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13  PK Neptun Skopje 1:19.45 273
22. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:20.33 265
23. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:21.22 256
24. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Skopje 1:21.52 253
25. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13  SWC Orion 1:23.66 234
26. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:2470 226
27. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 1:25.12 222
28. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:.27.28 206
29. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13  SWC Orion 1:27.66 203
30. IVANOQV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:28.72 196
31. POPCEVSKI, Mateo 14  PK Neptun Skopje 1:2952 191
32. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14  PK Skopje 1:31.33 180
33. MILEVSKI, Martin 10 PK Oktopod 1:32.21 175
OUT OF LIMIT
34. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14  PK Skopje 1:32.80 171
35. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14  Swimming club "Struga" Struga 1:41.01 133
36. BRANKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Oktopod 1:44.22 121
OUT OF LIMIT
37. ISMAILOSKI, Hadi 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 1:47.32 111
OUT OF LIMIT
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)
Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

Event 29, Men, 100m Backstroke, Seniori

Rank

38. TODOROSKI, llija
OUT OF LIMIT

39. POPOVSKI, Petar
OUT OF LIMIT

40. ILJOVSKI, Petar
OUT OF LIMIT

Mladinci (2007 i pomladi)

1. JOVANOVSKI, David
2. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
3. ILIEV, Leonel
4. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
5. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
6. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
7. ANDREEV, Vedran
8. JANKOSKI, Milan
9. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
10. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
11. SELEZENEV, Vladimir
12. DELIDINKOV, Martin
13. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor
14. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
15. IVANOV, Asen
16. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor
17. AVRAMOVSKI, Gauvril
18. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko
OUT OF LIMIT

19. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro
20. DEMJANSKI, Nikola
21. SAVOV, Johan
22. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
23. STANKOVSKI, Oliver
24. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan
25. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
26. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov
27. ZLATEVSKI, Marko
28. IVANQV, Damjan
29. POPCEVSKI, Mateo
30. OSKORUSH, Jakov
31. MILEVSKI, Martin
OUT OF LIMIT

32. OSKORUSH, Juraj

33. TODOROVSKI, Maksim

34. BRANKOVSKI, Stefan
OUT OF LIMIT

YB
13

16

16

09
08
10
08
07
08
08
11
09
08
09
10
11
10
12
12
11
08

13
11
12
12
13
13
14
15
13
15
14
14
10

14
14
12

Swimming club "Struga" Struga
Swimming club Vardar

Swimming club Vardar

SWC Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Skopje

SWC Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Skopje

SWC Orion

PK Skopje

SWC Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
PK Neptun Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Mladost

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Oktopod

PK Neptun Skopje
Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
PK Skopje

SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SWC Orion

PK Skopje

PK Neptun Skopje

PK Skopje

PK Oktopod

PK Skopje
Swimming club "Struga" Struga
PK Oktopod

Time

1:48.82

2:11.54

2:13.12

1:01.55
1:02.32
1:04.10
1:04.91
1:07.93
1:08.71
1:09.11
1:09.26
1:10.13
1:11.33
1:11.92
1:11.94
1:14.34
1:14.76
1:14.84
1:14.93
1:16.35
1:18.21

1:19.45
1:20.33
1:21.22
1:21.52
1:23.66
1:24.70
1:25.12
1:27.28
1:27.66
1:28.72
1:29.52
1:31.33
1:32.21

1:32.80
1:41.01
1:44.22

Pts
106

60

58

589
567
521
502
438
423
416
413
398
378
369
369
334
328
327
326
308
287

273
265
256
253
234
226
222
206
203
196
191
180
175

171

133
121
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)
Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

Event 29, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Mladinci (2007 i pomladi)

Rank

35. ISMAILOSKI, Hadi
OUT OF LIMIT

36. TODOROSKI, lija
OUT OF LIMIT

37. POPOVSKI, Petar
OUT OF LIMIT

38. ILJOVSKI, Petar
OUT OF LIMIT

Kadeti (2009 i pomladi)

1. JOVANOVSKI, David
2. ILIEV, Leonel
3. JANKOSKI, Milan
4. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
5. SELEZENEV, Vladimir
6. DELIDINKOQV, Martin
7. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor
8. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihalil
9. IVANOV, Asen
10. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor
11. AVRAMOVSKI, Gauvril
12. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro
13. DEMJANSKI, Nikola
14. SAVOV, Johan
15. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
16. STANKOVSKI, Oliver
17. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan
18. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
19. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov
20. ZLATEVSKI, Marko
21. IVANOQV, Damjan
22. POPCEVSKI, Mateo
23. OSKORUSH, Jakov
24. MILEVSKI, Martin
OUT OF LIMIT

25. OSKORUSH, Juraj

26. TODOROVSKI, Maksim

27. BRANKOVSKI, Stefan
OUT OF LIMIT

28. ISMAILOSKI, Hadi
OUT OF LIMIT

29. TODOROSKI, lija
OUT OF LIMIT

YB
13

13

16

16

09
10
11
09
09
10
11
10
12
12
11
13
11
12
12
13
13
14
15
13
15
14
14
10

14
14
12

13

13

3 Disciplines - Struga

Swimming club "Struga" Struga

Swimming club Vardar

Swimming club Vardar

SWC Orion

PK Skopje

SWC Orion

PK Skopje

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
PK Neptun Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Mladost

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Neptun Skopje
Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
PK Skopje

SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SWC Orion

PK Skopje

PK Neptun Skopje

PK Skopje

PK Oktopod

PK Skopje
Swimming club "Struga" Struga
PK Oktopod

3 Disciplines - Struga

Swimming club "Struga" Struga

Time

1:47.32

1:48.82

2:11.54

2:13.12

1:01.55
1:04.10
1:09.26
1:10.13
1:11.92
1:11.94
1:14.34
1:14.76
1:14.84
1:14.93
1:16.35
1:19.45
1:20.33
1:21.22
1:21.52
1:23.66
1:24.70
1:25.12
1:27.28
1:27.66
1:28.72
1:29.52
1:31.33
1:32.21

1:32.80
1:41.01
1:44.22

1:47.32

1:48.82

Pts
111

106

60

58

589
521
413
398
369
369
334
328
327
326
308
273
265
256
253
234
226
222
206
203
196
191
180
175

171
133
121

111

106
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)
Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

Event 29, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Kadeti (2009 i pomladi)

Rank YB Time Pts
30. POPOVSKI, Petar 16  Swimming club Vardar 2:11.54 60
OUT OF LIMIT
31. ILJOVSKI, Petar 16  Swimming club Vardar 2:13.12 58
OUT OF LIMIT
Postari Pioneri (2011 i pomladi)
1. JANKOSKI, Milan 11  SWC Orion 1:09.26 413
2. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:1434 334
3. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 1:14.84 327
4. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:1493 326
5. AVRAMOVSKI, Gauvril 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.35 308
6. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 PK Neptun Skopje 1:1945 273
7. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11  Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:20.33 265
8. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:21.22 256
9. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Skopje 1:21.52 253
10. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13  SWC Orion 1:23.66 234
11. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:24.70 226
12. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14  PK Mladost 1:25.12 222
13. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:27.28 206
14. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 1:27.66 203
15. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:28.72 196
16. POPCEVSKI, Mateo 14  PK Neptun Skopje 1:29.52 191
17. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14  PK Skopje 1:31.33 180
18. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14  PK Skopje 1:3280 171
19. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 1:41.01 133
20. BRANKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Oktopod 1:4422 121
OUT OF LIMIT
21. ISMAILOSKI, Hadi 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 1:47.32 111
OUT OF LIMIT
22. TODOROSKI, llija 13 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 1:48.82 106
OUT OF LIMIT
23. POPOVSKI, Petar 16  Swimming club Vardar 2:1154 60
OUT OF LIMIT
24. ILJOVSKI, Petar 16  Swimming club Vardar 2:13.12 58
OUT OF LIMIT
Pomladi Pioneri (2013 i pomladi)
1. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 PK Neptun Skopje 1:19.45 273
2. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13  SWC Orion 1:23.66 234
3. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:2470 226
4. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14  PK Mladost 1:25.12 222
5. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:27.28 206
6. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 1:27.66 203
7. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:28.72 196
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GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

A
. Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025_(50m)_(site kategorii) . " e
Sko pJe' 11 . 13 . 7 . 2025 Musmcreperso 3a copr C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE

Event 29, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Pomladi Pioneri (2013 i pomladi)

Rank YB Time Pts
8. POPCEVSKI, Mateo 14  PK Neptun Skopje 1:29.52 191
9. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14  PK Skopje 1:31.33 180
10. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14  PK Skopje 1:32.80 171
11. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 1:41.01 133
12. ISMAILOSKI, Hadi 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 1:47.32 111
OUT OF LIMIT
13. TODOROSKI, llija 13 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 1:48.82 106
OUT OF LIMIT
14. POPOVSKI, Petar 16  Swimming club Vardar 2:11.54 60
OUT OF LIMIT
15. ILJOVSKI, Petar 16  Swimming club Vardar 2:13.12 58
OUT OF LIMIT
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